44 Corporation @EXAIRFor Technical Assistance, Call An EXAIR Application Engineer 1-800-903-9247
Toll Free FAX (866) 329-3924 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.com
A
ir A
m
p
lifi e
rs

Model
High
Temperature
Air Amplifi er
Only
Model
High
Temperature
Air Amplifi er
Kit
Model
Super
Air Amplifi er
Shim Set
Model
3/4" (19mm) 120020 120220 120220DX N/A N/A 120320
1-1/4" (32mm) 120021 120221 120221DX 121021 121221 120321
2" (51mm) 120022 120222 120222DX N/A N/A 120322
4" (102mm) 120024 120224 120224DX N/A N/A 120324
8" (203mm) 120028 120228 120228DX N/A N/A 120328
Kits include a Super Air Amplifi er,
shim set, fi lter separator and pressure
regulator (with coupler).
Order EXAIR’s EFC™